DATE FILED

03/15/2016

02/17/2016

12/16/2014

03/24/2014

03/12/2013

List of Cases Involving Challenged Patent

CASE NAME

Packet Intelligence LLC v. NetScout
Systems, Inc. et al

Packet Intelligence LLC v. Sandvine
Corporation et al

Packet Intelligenc LLC v. Cisco Systems
Inc

Packet Intelligence LLC v. Cisco Systems
Inc

Packet Intelligence LLC v Huawei Device
USA Inc et al

CASE
NUMBER

2:16-¢cv-00230

2:16-cv-00147

2:14-cv-01122

2:14-cv-00252

2:13-cv-00206

TERMINATION DATE,
IF APPLICABLE

03/02/2015

03/18/2015

03/04/2014
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